
KRISHNADEVARAYA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 

BANGALORE-562 157. 

NAAC IQAC 

INTERNS CLINICAL POSTINGS  

 

 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS, ACADEMIC YEAR SEPTEMBER 2023 TO SEPTEMBER 2024 
(Total No of Students RS3 Batch- 39  STUDENTS 

             

                                                                   Date:22.09.2023 

NAAC TIMETABLE COMMITTEE 

DATE PHD 

PRO

STH

ODO

NTIC

S 

ORAL  

SURGE

RY 

PHD 

ORAL 

MEDICI

NE 

PERIO 

DONTI

CS 

PHD 

CONS

ER 

VATIV

E 

PEDO 

DONTI

CS 

ORTHO

DONTI

CS 

DATE 

PROST

HODO

NTICS 

ORAL 

SURGE

RY 

ORAL 

PATHO

LOGY 

ELECTIVE 

POSTING 

 

 

 

22.09.2023 

TO 

22.10.2023 

(31 DAYS) 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

 

H1, 

H2 

 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

22.09.2023 
      TO 
06.10.2023 
(15 DAYS) 

 

K1 K2 L1 L2 

07.10.2023 
       TO 
22.10.2023 
(16 DAYS) 

K2 K1 L2 L1 

 

 

23.10.2023 

TO 

21.11.2023 

(30 DAYS) 
 L1, 

L2 

 A1, 

A2 

 B1, 

B2 

 C1, 

C2 

 D1, 

D2 

 E1, 

E2 

 F1, 

F2 

 G1,  

G2 

H1, 

H2 

 I1, 

I2 

23.10.2023 

      TO 

06.11.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

J1 J2 K1 K2 

07.11.2023 

TO 

21.11.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

J2 J1 K2 K1 



22.11.2023 

TO 

22.12.2023 

(31 DAYS) 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

22.11.2023 

TO 

06.12.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

I1 I2 J1 J2 

07.12.2023 

TO 

22.12.2023 

(16 DAYS) 

I2 I1 J2 J1 

23.12.2023 

TO 

21.01.2024 

(30 DAYS) 

  J1, 

J2 

 K1, 

K2 

 L1, 

L2 

 A1, 

A2 

 B1, 

B2 

 C1, 

C2 

 D1, 

D2 

 E1, 

E2 

 F1, 

F2 

 G1, 

G2 

23.12.2023 

TO 

06.01.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

H1 H2 I1 I2 

07.01.2024 

TO 

21.01.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

H2 H1 I2 I1 

22.01.2024 

TO 

21.02.2024 

(31 DAYS) 

 I1, 

12 

 J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

22.01.2024 

TO 

05.02.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

G1 

 

G2 H1 H2 

06.02.2024 

TO  

21.02.2024 

(16 DAYS) 

G2 G1         H2 H1 

22.02.2024 

TO 

22.03.2024 

(30 DAYS) 

 H1, 

H2 

 I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

22.02.2024 

TO 

07.03.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

F1 

 

F2 G1 G2 

08.03.2024 

TO 

22.03.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

F2 

 

F1 G2 G1 

23.03.2024 

TO 

22.04.2024 

(31 DAYS) 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

23.03.2024 

TO 

06.04.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

E1 

 

E2 F1 F2 

07.04.2024 

TO 

22.04.2024 

(16 DAYS) 

 

E2 

 

E1 F2 F1 



23.04.2024 

TO 

22.05.2024 

(30 DAYS) 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

23.04.2024 

TO 

07.05.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

D1 

 

D2 E1 E2 

08.05.2024 

TO 

22.05.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

D2 

 

D1 E2 E1 

23.05.2024 

TO 

22.06.2024 

(31 DAYS) 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1,  

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

23.05.2024 

TO 

06.06.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

C1 

 

C2 D1 D2 

07.06.2024 

TO 

22.06.2024 

(16 DAYS) 

 

C2 

 

C1 D2 D1 

23.06.2024 

TO 

22.07.2024 

(30 DAYS) 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1,  

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

23.06.2024 

TO 

07.07.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

B1 

 

B2 C1 C2 

08.07.2024 

T0 

22.07.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

B2 

 

B1 C2 C1 

23.07.2024 

TO 

22.08.2024 

(31 DAYS) 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

23.07.2024 

TO 

06.08.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

A1 

 

A2 B1 B2 

07.08.2024 

TO 

23.08.2024 

(16 DAYS) 

 

A2 

 

A1 B2 B1 

23.08.2024 

TO 

21.09.2024 

(30 DAYS) 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1,  

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

23.08.2024 

TO 

06.09.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

L1 

 

L2 A1 A2 

07.09.2024 

TO 

21.09.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

 

L2 

 

L1 A2 A1 

 

 



 

KRISHNADEVARAYA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 

BANGALORE-562 157. 

NAAC IQAC 

INTERNS CLINICAL POSTINGS  

 
LIST OF STUDENTS, ACADEMIC YEAR – SEPTEMBER 2023 TO SEPTEMBER 2024 

                Date: 21.09.23 

(Total No of Students RS3 Batch- 39 STUDENTS 

           NAAC TIMETABLE COMMITTEE 
 

BATCH A1 

1. 11D2040 Prabin.K.B 

2.   

3.   

BATCH A2 

1. 15D2049 Banavathi Lahari 

2.   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BATCH B1 

1. 18D0187 Ankan Pal 

2.   

3.   

BATCH B2 

1. 19D0174 Adona Joy 

2.   

   

BATCH D1 

1. 19D0178 Anisha Pati 

2. 19D0179 Arpitha M V 

   

BATCH D2 

1. 19D0180 Bhaskare Swaty S 

2.   

   

BATCH  C1 

1. 19D0175 Aishik Adhikary 

2. 19D0176 Akshatha.G.S 

3.   

BATCH C2 

1. 19D0177 Anannya Y A 

2.   

   



 

BATCH E1 

1. 19D0181 Chaitra P 

2. 19D0183 Chandrakanth D M 

   

 BATCH E2 

 1. 19D0184 Deekshitha M 

2.   

   

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BATCH F1 

1. 19D0185 Devika B 

2. 19D0186 Divya S 

   

BATCH F2 

1. 19D0187 Dungavathi Mounika 

2.   

   

BATCH G1 

1. 19D0188 G Indhu 

2. 19D0191 Kiran R 

   

BATCH G2 

1. 19D0192 Kritika Mishra 

2. 19D0193 Kruthika J 

   

BATCH H1 

1. 19D0194 Lovey S 

2. 19D0195 Manoj J 

   

BATCH H2 

1. 19D0197 Meenakshi J 

2. 19D0199 Monalisa K 

   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BATCH J1 

1. 19D0205 Priyanka A S 

2. 19D0206 Rabeena Irshad 

   

BATCH J2 

1. 19D0210 Soumyadeep Roy 

2.   

   

BATCH I 1 

1. 19D0200 N Reshma 

2. 19D0201 Naseelah Zulfath S 

   

BATCH I 2 

1. 19D0202 Nisha Raj 

2. 19D0203 Nithyananda G 

   

BATCH K1 

1. 19D0211 Sripriya Balachandra 

2. 19D0212 Sudipta Ganguly 

   

BATCH K2 

1. 19D0213 Sushmita Malagatti 

2. 19D0214 V Lohith Sai 

   

BATCH L1 

1. 19D0215 Vaishalee 

2. 19D0216 Viren K Lodha 

   

BATCH L2 

1. 19D0217 Vishakha Singh 

2. 19D0218 Yashaswini S 

   



KRISHNADEVARAYA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL 

BANGALORE -562 157 

NAAC IQAC 

 
INTERN POSTING SEPTEMBER -2023 TO SEPTEMBER 2024 BATCH 

                Date:21.09.2023   

               (Total No of RS3 Batch-39  STUDENTS) 

NAAC TIME TABLE COMMITTEE 

SL.NO REG. NO NAME OF THE STUDENT NOTE 

01. 11D2040 Prabin.K.B  

02. 15D2049 Banavathi Lahari  

03. 1800187 Ankan Pal  

04. 19D0174 Adona Joy  

05. 19D0175 Aishik Adhikary  

06. 19D0176 Akshatha G S  

07. 19D0177 Anannya Y A  

08 19D0178 Anisha Pati  

09. 19D0179 Arpitha M V  

10. 19D0180 Bhaskare Swaty S  

11. 19D0181 Chaitra.P  

12. 19D0183 Chandrakanth D M  

13. 19D0184 Deekshitha M  

14. 19D0185 Devika B  

15 19D0186 Divya S  

16 19D0187 Dungavathi Mounika  

17. 19D0188 G Indhu  

18. 19D0191 Kiran R  

19. 19D0192 Kritika Mishra  

20. 19D0193 Kruthika J  

21. 19D0194 Lovey S  

22. 19D0195 Manoj.J  

23. 19D0197 Meenakshi.J  

24. 19D0199 Monalisa K  



25. 19D0200 N Reshma  

26. 19D0201 Naseelah Zulfath S  

27. 19D0202 Nisha Raj  

28. 19D0203 Nithyananda G  

29. 19D0205 Priyanka A S  

30. 19D0206 Rabeena Irshad  

31. 19D0210 Soumyadeep Roy  

32. 19D0211 Sripriya Balachandra  

33. 19D0212 Sudipta Ganguly  

34. 19D0213 Sushmita Malagatti  

35. 19D0214 V Lohith Sai  

36. 19D0215 Vaishalee  

37. 19D0216 Viren K Lodha  

38. 19D0217 Vishakha Singh  

39. 19D0218 Yashaswini.S  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


